
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-29 - MIKE SHYU -
14:49:10.563 1 2:41.483 52.835 68 91 19

14:51:34.944 2 2:24.381 59.094 38 90 19

14:53:34.770 3 1:59.826 71.203 28 88 19

14:55:26.504 4 1:51.734 76.360 28 91 19

14:57:20.065 5 1:53.561 75.131 44 96 19

L1-07 - NOLAN LUCKETT -
14:48:13.153 1 2:18.198 61.738 15 67 19

14:50:17.265 2 2:04.112 68.744 14 61 19

14:52:23.914 3 2:06.649 67.367 25 57 19

14:54:36.002 4 2:12.088 64.593 33 63 20

14:56:42.234 5 2:06.232 67.590 22 67 19

L1-12 - BOLONG WU -
14:48:15.358 1 2:18.917 61.418 114 101 19

14:50:21.322 2 2:05.964 67.734 88 100 19

14:52:30.187 3 2:08.865 66.209 104 101 19

14:54:41.664 4 2:11.477 64.893 91 102 19

14:56:49.593 5 2:07.929 66.693 109 102 19

L1-14 - QIANG QI -
14:48:06.032 1 2:12.345 64.468 25 71 19

14:50:13.372 2 2:07.340 67.002 31 73 19

14:52:35.499 3 2:22.127 60.031 16 68 19

14:54:44.730 4 2:09.231 66.021 29 58 19

14:56:53.825 5 2:09.095 66.091 32 78 19

L1-04 - GERMAN NESTERENKO -
14:48:08.484 1 2:16.518 62.497 23 80 19

14:50:16.007 2 2:07.523 66.906 19 79 19

14:52:27.682 3 2:11.675 64.796 24 79 19

14:54:39.387 4 2:11.705 64.781 22 78 20

14:56:52.033 5 2:12.646 64.322 22 80 19

L1-09 - OSCAR FURLONG -
14:47:57.328 1 2:13.506 63.907 63 105 19

14:50:05.825 2 2:08.497 66.398 58 105 19

14:52:14.302 3 2:08.477 66.409 82 109 19

14:54:29.974 4 2:15.672 62.887 69 105 19

14:56:42.695 5 2:12.721 64.285 71 107 19

L1-08 - CHRIS ROJO -
14:47:58.184 1 2:15.462 62.984 77 110 19

14:50:09.224 2 2:11.040 65.110 86 111 19

14:52:23.355 3 2:14.131 63.609 95 113 19

14:54:36.469 4 2:13.114 64.095 94 109 20

14:56:49.016 5 2:12.547 64.370 90 112 19

L1-17 - YANG LI -
14:48:18.147 1 2:25.160 58.777 98 103 19

14:50:30.805 2 2:12.658 64.316 95 102 19

14:52:46.334 3 2:15.529 62.953 104 102 19

14:55:05.108 4 2:18.774 61.481 103 102 19

14:57:23.773 5 2:18.665 61.530 101 101 19

L1-02 - JANEL SPILKER -
14:48:14.317 1 2:23.445 59.479 93 104 19

14:50:35.522 2 2:21.205 60.423 97 105 19

14:52:57.361 3 2:21.839 60.153 99 105 19

14:55:11.483 4 2:14.122 63.614 92 104 19

14:57:29.885 5 2:18.402 61.647 94 104 19

L1-16 - YAJING ZHANG -
14:49:02.757 1 2:32.913 55.796 29 62 19

14:51:32.568 2 2:29.811 56.952 26 63 19

14:54:03.915 3 2:31.347 56.374 54 69 19

14:56:38.197 4 2:34.282 55.301 27 61 19

L1-10 - CHENYANG WEI -
14:49:10.576 1 2:39.025 53.652 64 104 19

14:51:47.073 2 2:36.497 54.519 117 104 19



14:54:30.368 3 2:43.295 52.249 110 105 19

14:57:10.585 4 2:40.217 53.253 105 103 19
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Generated on 12/1/2019 03:14 PM


